
2024 AusCycling Elite and U19 Track National Championships

Date: 1st - 5th March 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, March 05 2024 4:08:15pm
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Event p1: Para TT
12 Laps - Result

1. 151 Meg LEMON 3:52.046
Half Lap 15.996 (2)

Lap 1 25.825 25.825 (2)
Lap 3 36.928 1:02.754 (2)
Lap 4 18.475 1:21.230 (2)
Lap 5 18.677 1:39.907 (2)
Lap 6 18.636 1:58.544 (2)
Lap 7 18.506 2:17.050 (1)
Lap 8 18.566 2:35.616 (1)
Lap 9 18.831 2:54.447 (1)

Lap 10 18.981 3:13.428 (1)
Lap 11 19.279 3:32.708 (1)
Lap 12 19.338 3:52.046 (1)

2. 150 Paige GRECO 3:55.907 +3.861
Half Lap 15.181 (1)

Lap 1 24.915 24.915 (1)
Lap 2 18.375 43.290 (1)
Lap 3 18.326 1:01.617 (1)
Lap 4 18.501 1:20.118 (1)
Lap 5 18.974 1:39.092 (1)
Lap 6 19.252 1:58.345 (1)
Lap 7 19.265 2:17.610 (2)
Lap 8 19.386 2:36.996 (2)
Lap 9 19.642 2:56.638 (2)

Lap 10 19.724 3:16.363 (2)
Lap 11 19.765 3:36.129 (2)
Lap 12 19.778 3:55.907 (2)


